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Eduardo Garcia, Number 1112 at the start of the NACAC (North America, 

Central America and Caribbean)Half-Marathon Championships, Havana, Cuba 

 

V.I. Pace Runners Bulletin: September 30, 2020…V.I. (Virtual) 10K Road Race 

Results… 

                            

AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

      The Annual VIRGIN ISLANDS 10K Virtual Road Race CHAMPIONSHIP... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                           September 20-27, 2020 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K RACE *********** 
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    1 M. Suzuka           30 Osaka, Japan                    32:58  

    2 SIMON Mutwal        21 Mombassa, Kenya                 33:03  

    3 CAPTAIN Black       32 Faro, Portugal                  33:10  

    4 J. Sakata           21 Osaka, Japan                    33:15  

    5 CHEWA Kipsang       22 Runner Uganda                   33:24  

    6 GIDEON Gilewa       31 Swaziland, Afri                 33:29  

    7 ALLEN Hopson        28 Bowling Green,                  33:45  

    8 NATHANIEL Natz      30 In the Desert N                 33:52  

    9 MATHIAS Jamieson J  29 Belle Isle, MI                  34:20  

   10 DOUGLAS Ma          55 Santa Monica, C                 35:41  

   11 LAWRENCE Maraspoon  61 Madrid, Spain                   38:33  

   12 AUTURIO Xapata      61 Mexico City, ME                 39:10  

   13 FRANKA Quenta       51 Pakistan                        45:10  

   14 ANDRE Ware          39 Houston, Texas                  45:19  

   15 SUJU Radic          22 Mokro Polji                     45:55  

   16 PRAVA Charles       41 Duke Alum                       45:58  

   17 JAVON Kakimor       20 St. Thomas, VI                  45:59  

   18 ALEX Duncan         33 Olympia, Washin                 48:10  

   19 FRANCIS Lisma       44 Malta                           50:10  

   20 GEORGE Clarence     56 Kentucky, USA                   50:20  

   21 ROD Mira            31 High Ridge Spur                 50:55  

   22 C.Y. Yank           33 Hong Kong                       50:58  

   23 ABLE James          20 Guam                            51:00  

   24 RON Sample          32 Oxford, Mississ                 51:30  

   25 RODNEY Rogers       42 Fort Hill Str C                 51:41  

   26 MARVEN Gant         52 On the beach FL                 51:42  

   27 QUINCY Lawrence        Glasgow, Kentuc                 54:27  

   28 HORATIO Green       41 Coral Bay, St.J                 54:34  

   29 HARRISON Campbell   31 On Oil Rig at S                 55:33  

   30 JACQUE Desota       36 Las Vegas, Neva                 56:23  

   31 HARVEY Pitt         22 San Angelo, TX                  56:26  

   32 BUPPA Qwaren        47 Guyana, SA                      57:32  

   33 PATTERSON Lamb      62 Hazard, KY                      59:10  

   34 ARNOLD Ackroid      65 Nebraska                      1:00:10  

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K RACE *********** 

    1 CHRIS Cruza         29 Tulsa, OK                       33:03  

    2 PEPPA Juranski      35 Vancover, Canad                 34:10  

    3 KITA Koni           42 Capetown, SA                    34:25  

    4 CHRISTINE Cross     23 Waycross, Georg                 34:33  

    5 Kelly M. Worth      25 Stowe, Vermont                  35:10  

    6 MOREENA Shaw        39 Medical Support                 35:22  

    7 OXY Smith           32 Peru                            35:48  

    8 SANDRA Kenna        30 Muleshoe, TX                    36:20  

    9 MIKA Pappas         31 Maratonas, Gree                 36:52  

   10 JENNA James         30 London, England                 37:52  

   11 MARCIA Windlar      49 Perry, Florida                  45:41  
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   12 SAA Riren           36 Helsinki, Finla                 45:55  

   13 KATHERINE Argenta   45 Rota, Spain                     46:25  

   14 JENNA Pike          22 Billings, Monta                 47:22  

   15 SYLVIA Leonardo     25 Madrid, Spain                   47:55  

   16 SANDRA Sans         36 Montreal, Canad                 51:10  

   17 BRENDA Petijohn     33 Palo Alto, CA                   51:50  

   18 BRIANA Simpson      36 Coral Bay, St.J                 52:10  

   19 ANGELINA Ludlum     44 Toronto, Canada                 53:23  

   20 MARTA Parker        36 Rodeo Cowgirl W                 54:14  

   21 MILI Sanders        35 St. Croix, VI                   55:04  

   22 XANDRA Moe          52 Social Exit Ver                 55:50  

   23 ZARA Fox            26 East End St.Cro                 56:14  

   24 SARA Sanes          45 Clovis, New Mex                 58:33  

   25 SUSAN Blue          52 Red Cross, Iowa                 58:50  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     3 CHRIS Cruza         29 Tulsa, OK               33:03  

    2    13 CHRISTINE Cross     23 Waycross, Georgia       34:33  

    3    14 Kelly M. Worth      25 Stowe, Vermont          35:10  

    4    31 JENNA Pike          22 Billings, Montana       47:22  

    5    32 SYLVIA Leonardo     25 Madrid, Spain           47:55  

    6    52 ZARA Fox            26 East End St.Croix       56:14  

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     2 SIMON Mutwal        21 Mombassa, Kenya         33:03  

    2     5 J. Sakata           21 Osaka, Japan            33:15  

    3     6 CHEWA Kipsang       22 Runner Uganda           33:24  

    4     8 ALLEN Hopson        28 Bowling Green, KY       33:45  

    5    11 MATHIAS Jamieson J  29 Belle Isle, MI          34:20  

    6    26 SUJU Radic          22 Mokro Polji             45:55  

    7    29 JAVON Kakimor       20 St. Thomas, VI          45:59  

    8    38 ABLE James          20 Guam                    51:00  

    9    54 HARVEY Pitt         22 San Angelo, TX          56:26  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    10 PEPPA Juranski      35 Vancover, Canada        34:10  

    2    15 MOREENA Shaw        39 Medical Support KY      35:22  

    3    17 OXY Smith           32 Peru                    35:48  

    4    18 SANDRA Kenna        30 Muleshoe, TX            36:20  

    5    19 MIKA Pappas         31 Maratonas, Greece       36:52  

    6    20 JENNA James         30 London, England         37:52  

    7    27 SAA Riren           36 Helsinki, Finland       45:55  

    8    39 SANDRA Sans         36 Montreal, Canada        51:10  

    9    43 BRENDA Petijohn     33 Palo Alto, CA           51:50  

   10    44 BRIANA Simpson      36 Coral Bay, St.John      52:10  

   11    46 MARTA Parker        36 Rodeo Cowgirl WY        54:14  

   12    49 MILI Sanders        35 St. Croix, VI           55:04  
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MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     1 M. Suzuka           30 Osaka, Japan            32:58  

    2     4 CAPTAIN Black       32 Faro, Portugal          33:10  

    3     7 GIDEON Gilewa       31 Swaziland, Africa       33:29  

    4     9 NATHANIEL Natz      30 In the Desert Nev       33:52  

    5    24 ANDRE Ware          39 Houston, Texas          45:19  

    6    33 ALEX Duncan         33 Olympia, Washingto      48:10  

    7    36 ROD Mira            31 High Ridge Spur,TX      50:55  

    8    37 C.Y. Yank           33 Hong Kong               50:58  

    9    40 RON Sample          32 Oxford, Mississipp      51:30  

   10    50 HARRISON Campbell   31 On Oil Rig at Sea       55:33  

   11    53 JACQUE Desota       36 Las Vegas, Nevada       56:23  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    12 KITA Koni           42 Capetown, SA            34:25  

    2    25 MARCIA Windlar      49 Perry, Florida          45:41  

    3    30 KATHERINE Argenta   45 Rota, Spain             46:25  

    4    45 ANGELINA Ludlum     44 Toronto, Canada         53:23  

    5    56 SARA Sanes          45 Clovis, New Mexico      58:33  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    28 PRAVA Charles       41 Duke Alum               45:58  

    2    34 FRANCIS Lisma       44 Malta                   50:10  

    3    41 RODNEY Rogers       42 Fort Hill Str CO        51:41  

    4    48 HORATIO Green       41 Coral Bay, St.John      54:34  

    5    55 BUPPA Qwaren        47 Guyana, SA              57:32  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    51 XANDRA Moe          52 Social Exit Vermon      55:50  

    2    57 SUSAN Blue          52 Red Cross, Iowa         58:50  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    16 DOUGLAS Ma          55 Santa Monica, CA        35:41  

    2    23 FRANKA Quenta       51 Pakistan                45:10  

    3    35 GEORGE Clarence     56 Kentucky, USA           50:20  

    4    42 MARVEN Gant         52 On the beach FL         51:42  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    21 LAWRENCE Maraspoon  61 Madrid, Spain           38:33  

    2    22 AUTURIO Xapata      61 Mexico City, MEX        39:10  

    3    58 PATTERSON Lamb      62 Hazard, KY              59:10  

    4    59 ARNOLD Ackroid      65 Nebraska              1:00:10 
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      The Annual VIRGIN ISLANDS 10K Virtual Road Race CHAMPIONSHIP... 
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               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Place Name               Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      
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===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

    1 M. Suzuka           30 M Osaka, Japan                    32:58  5:19  

    2 SIMON Mutwal        21 M Mombassa, Kenya                 33:03  5:20  

    3 CHRIS Cruza         29 F Tulsa, OK                       33:03  5:20  

    4 CAPTAIN Black       32 M Faro, Portugal                  33:10  5:21  

    5 J. Sakata           21 M Osaka, Japan                    33:15  5:22  

    6 CHEWA Kipsang       22 M Runner Uganda                   33:24  5:23  

    7 GIDEON Gilewa       31 M Swaziland, Afri                 33:29  5:24  

    8 ALLEN Hopson        28 M Bowling Green,                  33:45  5:26  

    9 NATHANIEL Natz      30 M In the Desert N                 33:52  5:28  

   10 PEPPA Juranski      35 F Vancover, Canad                 34:10  5:30  

   11 MATHIAS Jamieson J  29 M Belle Isle, MI                  34:20  5:32  

   12 KITA Koni           42 F Capetown, SA                    34:25  5:33  

   13 CHRISTINE Cross     23 F Waycross, Georg                 34:33  5:34  

   14 Kelly M. Worth      25 F Stowe, Vermont                  35:10  5:40  

   15 MOREENA Shaw        39 F Medical Support                 35:22  5:42  

   16 DOUGLAS Ma          55 M Santa Monica, C                 35:41  5:45  

   17 OXY Smith           32 F Peru                            35:48  5:46  

   18 SANDRA Kenna        30 F Muleshoe, TX                    36:20  5:51  

   19 MIKA Pappas         31 F Maratonas, Gree                 36:52  5:56  

   20 JENNA James         30 F London, England                 37:52  6:06  

   21 LAWRENCE Maraspoon  61 M Madrid, Spain                   38:33  6:13  

   22 AUTURIO Xapata      61 M Mexico City, ME                 39:10  6:19  

   23 FRANKA Quenta       51 M Pakistan                        45:10  7:17  

   24 ANDRE Ware          39 M Houston, Texas                  45:19  7:18  

   25 MARCIA Windlar      49 F Perry, Florida                  45:41  7:22  

   26 SUJU Radic          22 M Mokro Polji                     45:55  7:24  

   27 SAA Riren           36 F Helsinki, Finla                 45:55  7:24  

   28 PRAVA Charles       41 M Duke Alum                       45:58  7:24  

   29 JAVON Kakimor       20 M St. Thomas, VI                  45:59  7:25  

   30 KATHERINE Argenta   45 F Rota, Spain                     46:25  7:29  

   31 JENNA Pike          22 F Billings, Monta                 47:22  7:38  

   32 SYLVIA Leonardo     25 F Madrid, Spain                   47:55  7:43  

   33 ALEX Duncan         33 M Olympia, Washin                 48:10  7:46  

   34 FRANCIS Lisma       44 M Malta                           50:10  8:05  

   35 GEORGE Clarence     56 M Kentucky, USA                   50:20  8:07  

   36 ROD Mira            31 M High Ridge Spur                 50:55  8:12  

   37 C.Y. Yank           33 M Hong Kong                       50:58  8:13  

   38 ABLE James          20 M Guam                            51:00  8:13  

   39 SANDRA Sans         36 F Montreal, Canad                 51:10  8:15  

   40 RON Sample          32 M Oxford, Mississ                 51:30  8:18  

   41 RODNEY Rogers       42 M Fort Hill Str C                 51:41  8:20  

   42 MARVEN Gant         52 M On the beach FL                 51:42  8:20  

   43 BRENDA Petijohn     33 F Palo Alto, CA                   51:50  8:21  

   44 BRIANA Simpson      36 F Coral Bay, St.J                 52:10  8:24  

   45 ANGELINA Ludlum     44 F Toronto, Canada                 53:23  8:36  

   46 MARTA Parker        36 F Rodeo Cowgirl W                 54:14  8:44  

   47 QUINCY Lawrence        M Glasgow, Kentuc                 54:27  8:46  
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   48 HORATIO Green       41 M Coral Bay, St.J                 54:34  8:47  

   49 MILI Sanders        35 F St. Croix, VI                   55:04  8:52  

   50 HARRISON Campbell   31 M On Oil Rig at S                 55:33  8:57  
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===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

   51 XANDRA Moe          52 F Social Exit Ver                 55:50  9:00  

   52 ZARA Fox            26 F East End St.Cro                 56:14  9:03  

   53 JACQUE Desota       36 M Las Vegas, Neva                 56:23  9:05  

   54 HARVEY Pitt         22 M San Angelo, TX                  56:26  9:05  

   55 BUPPA Qwaren        47 M Guyana, SA                      57:32  9:16  

   56 SARA Sanes          45 F Clovis, New Mex                 58:33  9:26  

   57 SUSAN Blue          52 F Red Cross, Iowa                 58:50  9:29  

   58 PATTERSON Lamb      62 M Hazard, KY                      59:10  9:32  

   59 ARNOLD Ackroid      65 M Nebraska                      1:00:10  9:41  

 

 

http://virginislandspace.org/

